

Special Case 19/2022(19/22)

Order No. 13

Dtd. 19.07.24

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accud. Siinnu @ Rubai Poddar is absent today without steps.

The concerned surety is hereby directed to produce the accud. person on the next date fixed positively.

No witness is present today.

The regular po has been transferred.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix. **03.09.24** for evidence of remaining witness.

Issue summon upon the remaining witness as per C/S accordingly.

Dictated & corrected

by me

Sd/-

Judge(I/C)

SPECIAL COURT
UNDER N.D.P.S ACT
DARJEELING

Sd/-

Judge(I/C)

SPECIAL COURT
UNDER N.D.P.S ACT
DARJEELING