

Special Case no 19 of 22 (19/22)

Order No. 16

Dated 02.12.24

Today is date fixed for ER of WA.

Ld. P.P is present.

No ER of WA has been received as yet issued upon the accused Sinnu @ Rubain Podder.

Await the same.

Hence the Case is adjourned for the end of justice.

To 07.03.25 for ER of WA.

D/C

Judge
Special Court
under N.D.PS. Act.
Darjeeling.

Judge
Special Court
under N.D.PS. Act.
Darjeeling.